AQUATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Ceské Bud&jovice (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkové, 05.03.2016 -.m

2016

# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Linduka FrantiSek (1994) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec, z.s. 00:20:21,00 00:04:45,00(9) 00:15:36,00(1)
2 Kalus JiFi (1993) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:20:29,00 00:04:39,00(8) 00:15:50,00(2)
3 Rehula Jakub (1999) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 00:20:56,00 00:04:37,00(7) 00:16:19,00(5)
4 Zikmund Tomas (1999) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:20:57,00 00:04:23,00(2) 00:16:35,00(6)
5 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:21:07,00 00:04:59,00(13) 00:16:08,00(3)
6 Schoval Frantiéek (1988) CZE Elab 00:21:48,00 00:05:35,00(37) 00:16:13,00(4)
7 Patak Pavel (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri 00:22:16,00 00:04:54,00(11) 00:17:23,00(9)
8 Zahradnik Stépan (1997) CZE Trisk €B 00:22:18,00 00:04:30,00(5) 00:17:48,00(14)
9 Fencl Marek (1997) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:22:28,00 00:05:05,00(16) 00:17:22,00(8)
10 Trutna Jan (1999) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:22:29,00 00:05:01,00(15) 00:17:28,00(10)
11 KfiZ Tomas (2000) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:22:38,00 00:04:59,00(14) 00:17:39,00(12)
12 Pospisil Matyas (2000) CZE PK JH 00:23:01,00 00:04:26,00(3) 00:18:36,00(23)
13 Wohl Pavel (1997) CZE 00:23:08,00 00:05:07,00(18) 00:18:01,00(16)
14 Lahoda Jakub (2000) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:23:13,00 00:04:26,00(4) 00:18:48,00(26)
15 Walter Jan (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poernice 00:23:21,00 00:05:46,00(43) 00:17:35,00(11)
16 Jirk( Petr (1997) CZE TCV Jindfichdv Hradec 00:23:30,00 00:05:16,00(25) 00:18:13,00(19)
17 Fencl Jifi (1999) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:23:30,00 00:05:07,00(19) 00:18:22,00(21)
18 Sroubek Vlastimil (1992) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzef 00:23:46,00 00:06:28,00(60) 00:17:18,00(7)
19 Zach Ondfej (1997) CZE PICB 00:23:48,00 00:04:21,00(1) 00:19:28,00(36)
20 Toul Filip (1980) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:23:55,00 00:05:15,00(24) 00:18:40,00(24)
21 Uhli¥ Radek (1967) CZE Trisk CB 00:23:59,00 00:06:14,00(55) 00:17:45,00(13)
22 Srch Jiti (1998) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:24:00,00 00:05:19,00(30) 00:18:41,00(25)
23 Zeman Zbysek (1969) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri 00:24:07,00 00:05:12,00(22) 00:18:55,00(28)
24 Bélinova Natalie (2000) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:24:07,00 00:05:17,00(28) 00:18:50,00(27)
25 Steinbauer Jan (1974) CZE RESOLUTION TEAM 00:24:13,00 00:06:02,00(48) 00:18:11,00(18)
26 Zabojnikova Klara (1999) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:24:13,00 00:05:07,00(20) 00:19:06,00(31)
27 Simtinkova Simona (1997) CZE Trisk ¢B 00:24:17,00 00:04:56,00(12) 00:19:22,00(33)
28 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:24:19,00 00:06:28,00(61) 00:17:51,00(15)
29 CihlaF Zdislav (1964) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:24:21,00 00:06:06,00(51) 00:18:15,00(20)
30 Leszkow David (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:24:22,00 00:05:20,00(31) 00:19:02,00(30)
31 Kuéera Stépan (1999) CZE Bez klubové pfislusnosti 00:24:27,00 00:04:34,00(6) 00:19:52,00(39)
32 Hajek Tomas (2000) CZE JPK AXIS 00:24:34,00 00:05:17,00(26) 00:19:17,00(32)
33 Krejcova Petra (1979) CZE Trisk ¢B 00:24:46,00 00:05:46,00(44) 00:19:00,00(29)
34 Zelend Eliska (1998) CZE SOPKo 00:24:50,00 00:04:50,00(10) 00:20:00,00(40)
35 Strnad David (1991) CZE 00:25:01,00 00:06:27,00(59) 00:18:34,00(22)
36 Cernohorsky Tomas (1997) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:25:10,00 00:05:46,00(42) 00:19:24,00(35)
37 Roth Adam (1998) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:25:19,00 00:05:06,00(17) 00:20:12,00(45)

38 Man Jakub (1994) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:25:21,00 00:05:59,00(46) 00:19:22,00(34)
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Svobodova Tereza (2000)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Cihlaf Jan (1970)
Balitkovd Zaneta (1997)
Simecek Véclav (1995)
Tréskova Béla (1996)
Zemanovi Katefina (1994)
Pokorna Pavlina (2000)
Blaha Jiti (1976)

Mikolds Miroslav (1995)
Heidrichova Anna (1999)
Piémanova Zuzana (1999)
Pech Roman (1962)
Rasocha Lukas (1999)
Landsmannova Sarka (1975)
Kunclova Tereza (1998)
Téborska Lenka (1999)
Holecek Petr (1961)
Machéaéek Tomas (2000)
KotéSovcova Pavla (2000)
Kotésovcova Anna (1996)
Pechek Pavel (1983)
Podlahova Aneta (1994)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Sobotik Vojtéch (2000)
Trnéna Katerina (1978)
Vojvodik Roman (1979)
Stuchlik Jiti (1975)

Flegl Vlastimil (1953)
Mikolds Jan (1961)
Hyldkové Dana (1961)
Cipru$ova Tereza (2000)
Kostlanova Barbora (2000)
Pavlickova Ludmila (1989)
Kostlanova Tereza (1998)
Kourkova Petra (1976)
Kali$ Premysl (1952)
Kounovské Veronika (1999)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)
Havelkova Veronika (1998)
Sommer Vojtéch (1996)
Berio Ladislav (1976)
Dobias Jan (1999)
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CzechTRI K. Team

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poernice
TT LOKO Beroun

TITAN TRILIFE

Trisk CB

USK Akademik Cheb

TCV JindfichQv Hradec, z.s.

SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s.

Elab

Trisk CB

TJBIZU JBC

SK Slavia Praha

Sumavsky triatlon (3uTri)
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tébor

TJBIZU JBC

Elab

Triathlon Team Tabor

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poernice
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Trisk CB

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Individualni

Triathlon Team Tébor

Trisk CB

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Triathlon Team Tébor

Triathlon Team Tébor

Individualni

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
SK Slavia Praha

Trisk CB

Trisk CB

00:25:35,00
00:25:44,00
00:25:52,00
00:25:59,00
00:26:09,00
00:26:12,00
00:26:12,00
00:26:13,00
00:26:15,00
00:26:20,00
00:26:21,00
00:26:48,00
00:26:48,00
00:26:54,00
00:26:55,00
00:27:15,00
00:27:38,00
00:27:40,00
00:27:54,00
00:28:04,00
00:28:13,00
00:28:31,00
00:28:43,00
00:28:54,00
00:29:36,00
00:29:37,00
00:29:44,00
00:30:12,00
00:30:20,00
00:30:26,00
00:30:49,00
00:30:57,00
00:32:06,00
00:32:15,00
00:32:22,00
00:33:21,00
00:34:33,00
00:34:55,00
00:39:48,00

00:05:53,00(45)
00:05:29,00(36)
00:07:46,00(67)
00:05:17,00(27)
00:06:25,00(58)
00:05:29,00(35)
00:06:04,00(49)
00:05:15,00(23)
00:06:10,00(54)
00:06:08,00(53)
00:05:43,00(40)
00:05:26,00(34)
00:06:48,00(63)
00:06:38,00(62)
00:05:09,00(21)
00:05:43,00(41)
00:05:17,00(29)
00:06:21,00(57)
00:05:25,00(33)
00:05:21,00(32)
00:05:38,00(39)
00:06:16,00(56)
00:06:05,00(50)
00:08:17,00(72)
00:08:44,00(74)
00:06:02,00(47)
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00:07:54,00(70)
00:09:05,00(75)
00:07:30,00(66)
00:07:49,00(68)
00:05:36,00(38)
00:06:53,00(64)
00:08:09,00(71)
00:06:58,00(65)
00:08:28,00(73)
00:10:41,00(77)
00:09:32,00(76)
00:07:52,00(69)
00:07:10,00()
00:04:42,00()
00:06:13,00()

00:19:42,00(37)
00:20:15,00(46)
00:18:06,00(17)
00:20:42,00(50)
00:19:44,00(38)
00:20:43,00(51)
00:20:08,00(43)
00:20:58,00(53)
00:20:04,00(42)
00:20:12,00(44)
00:20:38,00(49)
00:21:21,00(56)
00:20:00,00(41)
00:20:17,00(47)
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00:21:19,00(55)
00:22:29,00(62)
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00:22:57,00(66)
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00:25:21,00(74)
00:25:13,00(73)
00:24:06,00(71)
00:25:24,00(76)
00:24:53,00(72)
00:23:52,00(70)
00:25:23,00(75)
00:31:55,00(77)
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