

Aquatlon České Budějovice (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkově, 05.03.2016



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Linduška František (1994)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec, z.s.	00:20:21,00	00:04:45,00(9)	00:15:36,00(1)
2	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:20:29,00	00:04:39,00(8)	00:15:50,00(2)
3	Řehula Jakub (1999)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:20:56,00	00:04:37,00(7)	00:16:19,00(5)
4	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:20:57,00	00:04:23,00(2)	00:16:35,00(6)
5	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:21:07,00	00:04:59,00(13)	00:16:08,00(3)
6	Schoval František (1988)	CZE	Elab	00:21:48,00	00:05:35,00(37)	00:16:13,00(4)
7	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:22:16,00	00:04:54,00(11)	00:17:23,00(9)
8	Zahradník Štěpán (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:22:18,00	00:04:30,00(5)	00:17:48,00(14)
9	Fencľ Marek (1997)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:22:28,00	00:05:05,00(16)	00:17:22,00(8)
10	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:22:29,00	00:05:01,00(15)	00:17:28,00(10)
11	Kříž Tomáš (2000)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:22:38,00	00:04:59,00(14)	00:17:39,00(12)
12	Pospíšil Matyáš (2000)	CZE	PK JH	00:23:01,00	00:04:26,00(3)	00:18:36,00(23)
13	Wohl Pavel (1997)	CZE		00:23:08,00	00:05:07,00(18)	00:18:01,00(16)
14	Lahoda Jakub (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:23:13,00	00:04:26,00(4)	00:18:48,00(26)
15	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:23:21,00	00:05:46,00(43)	00:17:35,00(11)
16	Jirků Petr (1997)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:23:30,00	00:05:16,00(25)	00:18:13,00(19)
17	Fencľ Jiří (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:23:30,00	00:05:07,00(19)	00:18:22,00(21)
18	Šroubek Vlastimil (1992)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:23:46,00	00:06:28,00(60)	00:17:18,00(7)
19	Zach Ondřej (1997)	CZE	PIČB	00:23:48,00	00:04:21,00(1)	00:19:28,00(36)
20	Toul Filip (1980)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:23:55,00	00:05:15,00(24)	00:18:40,00(24)
21	Uhlíř Radek (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:23:59,00	00:06:14,00(55)	00:17:45,00(13)
22	Srch Jiří (1998)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:24:00,00	00:05:19,00(30)	00:18:41,00(25)
23	Zeman Zbyšek (1969)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:24:07,00	00:05:12,00(22)	00:18:55,00(28)
24	Bělinová Natálie (2000)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:24:07,00	00:05:17,00(28)	00:18:50,00(27)
25	Steinbauer Jan (1974)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	00:24:13,00	00:06:02,00(48)	00:18:11,00(18)
26	Zábojníková Klára (1999)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:24:13,00	00:05:07,00(20)	00:19:06,00(31)
27	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:24:17,00	00:04:56,00(12)	00:19:22,00(33)
28	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:19,00	00:06:28,00(61)	00:17:51,00(15)
29	Cihlák Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:24:21,00	00:06:06,00(51)	00:18:15,00(20)
30	Leszkow David (2000)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:24:22,00	00:05:20,00(31)	00:19:02,00(30)
31	Kučera Štěpán (1999)	CZE	Bez klubové příslušnosti	00:24:27,00	00:04:34,00(6)	00:19:52,00(39)
32	Hájek Tomáš (2000)	CZE	JPK AXIS	00:24:34,00	00:05:17,00(26)	00:19:17,00(32)
33	Krejčová Petra (1979)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:24:46,00	00:05:46,00(44)	00:19:00,00(29)
34	Zelená Eliška (1998)	CZE	SOPKo	00:24:50,00	00:04:50,00(10)	00:20:00,00(40)
35	Strnad David (1991)	CZE		00:25:01,00	00:06:27,00(59)	00:18:34,00(22)
36	Černoorský Tomáš (1997)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:25:10,00	00:05:46,00(42)	00:19:24,00(35)
37	Roth Adam (1998)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:25:19,00	00:05:06,00(17)	00:20:12,00(45)
38	Man Jakub (1994)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:25:21,00	00:05:59,00(46)	00:19:22,00(34)

39	Svobodová Tereza (2000)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:25:35,00	00:05:53,00(45)	00:19:42,00(37)
40	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:25:44,00	00:05:29,00(36)	00:20:15,00(46)
41	Cihlář Jan (1970)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:25:52,00	00:07:46,00(67)	00:18:06,00(17)
42	Balíčková Žaneta (1997)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:25:59,00	00:05:17,00(27)	00:20:42,00(50)
43	Šimeček Václav (1995)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:26:09,00	00:06:25,00(58)	00:19:44,00(38)
44	Tréšková Běla (1996)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	00:26:12,00	00:05:29,00(35)	00:20:43,00(51)
45	Zemanová Kateřina (1994)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec, z.s.	00:26:12,00	00:06:04,00(49)	00:20:08,00(43)
46	Pokorná Pavlína (2000)	CZE	SKI CLUB Brandýs n.L., z.s.	00:26:13,00	00:05:15,00(23)	00:20:58,00(53)
47	Bláha Jiří (1976)	CZE	Elab	00:26:15,00	00:06:10,00(54)	00:20:04,00(42)
48	Mikoláš Miroslav (1995)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:26:20,00	00:06:08,00(53)	00:20:12,00(44)
49	Heidrichová Anna (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:26:21,00	00:05:43,00(40)	00:20:38,00(49)
50	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:26:48,00	00:05:26,00(34)	00:21:21,00(56)
51	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triathlon (ŠuTri)	00:26:48,00	00:06:48,00(63)	00:20:00,00(41)
52	Rasocho Lukáš (1999)	CZE	Šumavský triathlon (ŠuTri)	00:26:54,00	00:06:38,00(62)	00:20:17,00(47)
53	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:26:55,00	00:05:09,00(21)	00:21:46,00(58)
54	Kunclová Tereza (1998)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:27:15,00	00:05:43,00(41)	00:21:32,00(57)
55	Táborská Lenka (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:27:38,00	00:05:17,00(29)	00:22:21,00(61)
56	Holeček Petr (1961)	CZE	Elab	00:27:40,00	00:06:21,00(57)	00:21:19,00(55)
57	Macháček Tomáš (2000)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:27:54,00	00:05:25,00(33)	00:22:29,00(62)
58	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:28:04,00	00:05:21,00(32)	00:22:42,00(65)
59	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:28:13,00	00:05:38,00(39)	00:22:35,00(63)
60	Pechek Pavel (1983)	CZE	Trisk CB	00:28:31,00	00:06:16,00(56)	00:22:15,00(59)
61	Podlahová Aneta (1994)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:28:43,00	00:06:05,00(50)	00:22:38,00(64)
62	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	CZE	Individuální	00:28:54,00	00:08:17,00(72)	00:20:37,00(48)
63	Sobotík Vojtěch (2000)	CZE		00:29:36,00	00:08:44,00(74)	00:20:52,00(52)
64	Trněná Kateřina (1978)	CZE		00:29:37,00	00:06:02,00(47)	00:23:36,00(68)
65	Vojvodík Roman (1979)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:29:44,00	00:06:07,00(52)	00:23:37,00(69)
66	Stuchlík Jiří (1975)	CZE		00:30:12,00	00:07:54,00(70)	00:22:18,00(60)
67	Flegl Vlastimil (1953)	CZE		00:30:20,00	00:09:05,00(75)	00:21:15,00(54)
68	Mikoláš Jan (1961)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:30:26,00	00:07:30,00(66)	00:22:57,00(66)
69	Hyláková Dana (1961)	CZE		00:30:49,00	00:07:49,00(68)	00:23:00,00(67)
70	Ciprušová Tereza (2000)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:30:57,00	00:05:36,00(38)	00:25:21,00(74)
71	Kostlánová Barbora (2000)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:32:06,00	00:06:53,00(64)	00:25:13,00(73)
72	Pavličková Ludmila (1989)	CZE		00:32:15,00	00:08:09,00(71)	00:24:06,00(71)
73	Kostlánová Tereza (1998)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:32:22,00	00:06:58,00(65)	00:25:24,00(76)
74	Kourková Petra (1976)	CZE		00:33:21,00	00:08:28,00(73)	00:24:53,00(72)
75	Kališ Přemysl (1952)	CZE		00:34:33,00	00:10:41,00(77)	00:23:52,00(70)
76	Kounovská Veronika (1999)	CZE	Individuální	00:34:55,00	00:09:32,00(76)	00:25:23,00(75)
77	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:39:48,00	00:07:52,00(69)	00:31:55,00(77)
DNF	Havelková Veronika (1998)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice		00:07:10,00()	---
DNF	Sommer Vojtěch (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha		00:04:42,00()	---
DNF	Beňo Ladislav (1976)	CZE	TriSK ČB		00:06:13,00()	---
DNF	Dobiáš Jan (1999)	CZE	TriSK ČB		---	---

DNF

Tesárek Jakub (1999)

CZE

TJ KIN ČB

Generováno dne 17.05.2026 11:12